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Canicross, lauf mit Hund 10 KM am 26.02.2023
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak Endzeit

1 199 | Muller, Wolfgang SCV Hessenhounds 65 | M 50 1 39:04,2

2 5 | Burkard, Michael SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 85 |M 30 1 43:46,8

3 22 | Fischer, Andrea Hessenhounds 72 |W 50 1 52:57,7

4 2 | Korff, Achim Nowalala Laufteam 61 |[M 60 1 57:39,9

5 197 | Griesinger, Jirgen ohne 77 |[M 40 1 58:33,4

6 198 | Grozinger, Uwe ohne 55 |M 60 2 1:03:23,2

7 86 | Glaab, Sabine ohne 62 |W 60 1 1:03:25,2
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312
319
255
237
236
220
241
313
213
228
252
208
248
253
257
326
256
293
247
210
232
246
218
311
226
244
216
207
201
221
212
211
219
215
223
203
225
235
242
254
250
224
249
209
204
233
202
214

Halbmarathon am 26.02.2023

Name, Vorname
Kern, Felix
Knauer, Steffen
Tschenscher, Manuel
Weber, Christian
Weber, Jirgen
Guthmann, Burkhard
Hofmann, Max
Schmitt, Marco
Fischer, Thomas
Knopp, Matthias
Schiiller, Christian
Branke, Jirgen
Rossberg, Jorg
Bittner, Thilo
Vaubel, Christian
Rosch, Stefan
Ullrich, Richard
Tempelfeld, Jan
Richter, Benjamin
Dobschal, Marco
Wagner, Anne
Pfeiffer, Ralf
Geilller, Tim

Wolf, Norbert
Weigt, Jochen
Osthof, Sabrina
Geil3ler, Tanja
Boudalfa, Yacin
Adam, Thorsten
Haizmann, Martin
Emig, Jurgen

Dr. Dick, Linda
Glaub, Thomas
Frauendorf, Stefan
Hill, Sabine
Ballhausen, Sven
Remhof, Janina
Walther, Michael
Meyerding, Mirko
Trunké, Imre
Scheumann, Burkhard
Hohmeyer, Melanie
Rost, Thomas
Korff, Christiane
Betz, Astrid
Walper, Gerhard
Arndt, Alexander
Fischer, Glinther

Ergebnisliste
Verein/Ort

TSG Kleinostheim

SC Dortel Weil

ASC Marathon Friedberg
Spiridon Frankfurt
Rodenbach

Laufprojekt Budingen
ohne

TV Wasserlos

RLT Rodgau

ASC Marathon Friedberg
Laufprojekt Budingen
Bahnschranken Gegner
ASC Marathon Friedberg
Laufteam Nowalala
Laufprojekt Budingen
REWE Stockheim

LT Unterreichenbach

SV 1874 Laubach

ohne

Laufprojekt Budingen

TV Echzell

LDT Rauschenberg
ohne

LT Unterreichenbach
Laufprojekt Budingen
ohne

LT Unterreichenbach
ohne

DFL

LG Altenstadt

ohne

AESTHELLA
Laufprojekt Budingen

TG 1902 e.V. Kilianstadten
Laufteam Nowalala
Trias Seligenstadt
Laufprojekt Budingen
Schnecke & Co Lindheim
ohne

ohne

Laufteam Nowalala
Goliaz

LG Altenstadt

Nowalala Laufteam

LT Freigericht

RLT Rodgau

Marathon Maniacs/EAT
Frankfurt Marathon Club

98
69
79
70
78
75
93
73
69
70
65
75
62
68
72
88
57
06
88
85
78
68
02
55
73
79
73
87
7
60
57
85
75
75
65
67
85
66
65
65
65
82
64
64
68
50
71
64

M HK
M 50
M 40
M 50
M 40
M 40
M 30
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 40
M 60
M 50
M 50
M 30
M 60
MJ U18
M 30
M 30
W 40
M 50
M HK
M 60
M 50
W 40
W 50
M 30
M 40
M 60
M 60
W 30
M 40
M 40
W 50
M 50
W 30
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50
W 40
M 50
W 50
W 50
M 70
M 50
M 50

Endzeit
1:20:50,4
1:30:25,8
1:32:02,5
1:33:42,8
1:34:07,8
1:35:13,9
1:35:39,4
1:36:56,7
1:40:20,4
1:41:30,2
1:42:57,4
1:43:51,0
1:43:54,5
1:44:59,0
1:45:29,4
1:46:21,3
1:47:07,2
1:47:19,0
1:47:45,2
1:47:58,4
1:48:11,7
1:48:15,3
1:53:57,4
1:54:52,7
1:55:00,4
1:55:02,3
1:55:11,7
1:56:02,2
1:56:15,3
1:56:19,0
1:57:27,9
1:58:48,1
1:58:53,2
1:59:40,5
2:07:10,6
2:08:49,9
2:09:20,7
2:10:06,9
2:14:31,7
2:15:31,7
2:16:44,5
2:16:59,0
2:17:11,7
2:21:55,6
2:26:29,4
2:27:19,7
2:29:49,4
2:32:42,3
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309
306
308
307
305
304

Walking / Nordic-Walking 10 KM am 26.02.2023

Ergebnisliste

Name, Vorname Verein/Ort

Viehl, Jurgen Walkingtreff Laubach 54
Koberl, Walter TV 1903 Sulzbach 61
Hofmann, Sven TV Langsdorf Dexion 89
Schumacher, Ewald LG Altenstadt 68
Pfeiffer, Susanne LDT Rauschenberg 70

Steinmark, Dennis ohne 78

M 60
M 60
M 30
M 50
W 50
M 40

PR R RN R

Endzeit

1:12:20,6
1:13:29,7
1:15:34,1
1:17:39,6
1:17:40,6
1:26:04,5
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10 KM Lauf am 26.02.2023
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak Endzeit
1 258 | Abele, Marius LLT Wallernhausen 00 | M HK 1 36:16,9
2 328 | Habtemichael, Abiysolom SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 69 | M50 1 42:36,5
3 259 | Blandamura, Lea SSC Hanau-Rodenbach/Paradi 03 |W HK 1 42:52,0
4 275 | Henrich, Bjorn ASC Marathon Friedberg 76 |M 40 1 44:51,2
5 264 | Erk, Dittmar Schutzenverein Wallernhausen 67 |M 50 2 45:03,5
6 292 | Stenzel, Armin TV 1907 Geiss-Nidda 74 (M40 2 46:07,7
7 279 | Klein, Walter Laufteam Nowalala 67 | M50 3 46:37,0
8 284 | Lerch, Dirk ASC Marathon Friedberg 67 | M50 4 48:01,5
9 291 | Stengel, Mario SV 1874 Laubach 91 |[M 30 1 48:20,3
10 290 | Stangl, Dr. Achim TV 1907 Geiss-Nidda 59 |[M 60 1 48:45,9
11 272 | Hanke, Uli 1. Hanauer Lauftreff 77 |M 40 3 48:49,5
12 229 | Kublun, Sven Laufteam Nowalala 66 | M 50 5 48:57,5
13 314 | Mattay, Dinah ASC Marathon Friedberg 81 |W 40 1 49:23,8
14 289 | Schenk, Norbert LT Unterreichenbach 63 | M 60 2 49:31,5
15 281 |Kohlas, Lorena SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil 04 | WJ U20 1 49:54,4
16 280 |Kohlas, Steffen SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil 67 | M 50 6 50:57,0
17 285 | Lorenz, Kurt Paradieschen Team 63 | M 60 3 51:13,2
18 331 | Schmittberger, Jens TV Eichelsdorf 69 | M 50 7 52:15,4
19 227 | Jourdain, Corinne ASC Marathon Friedberg 66 | W 50 1 52:31,2
20 296 |Weber, Tanja ASC Marathon Friedberg 70 | W 50 2 53:03,8
21 265 | Friederich, Patrick Ponyclub Oberursel 67 |M 50 8 55:07,7
22 295 | Weber, Jochen ohne 74 |M 40 4 55:58,4
23 277 | Guzman, Inaki TV Orb 76 |M 40 5 56:31,5
24 322 | Tschiltschke, Frauke SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 57 |W 60 1 59:21,0
25 330 | Salman, Nurettin LLT Wallernhausen 59 | M 60 4 59:30,4
26 278 | Fladerer, Klaus Sportfreunde Chiller 65 | M 50 9 1:00:08,6
27 321 | Rauhut, Albert Steinheim 56 | M 60 5 1:00:34,3
28 263 | Echzeller, Brigitte TV Echzell 47 |W 70 1 1:01:31,1
29 266 | Friederich, Chritiane Ponyclub Oberursel 67 | W 50 3 1:02:14,8
30 315 |Pojezny, Nikolas ohne 77 |M 40 6 1:02:25,5
31 320 |Felde, Kurt LGV Marathon Giessen 41 |M 80 1 1:02:37,7
32 329 | Peters, André DKMS 80 |[M 40 7 1:03:15,9
33 294 | Walker, Jessica ohne 93 |W 30 1 1:03:41,1
34 282 | Kramer, Herbert KSV Karbener Sportverein 55 |M 60 6 1:03:55,1
35 310 | Horz, Walter LG Rosbach-Rodheim 46 |M 70 1 1:04:26,8
36 274 | Martin, Helmut SC Rot Weil3 Altenstadt 54 |M 60 7 1:04:41,8
37 271 | Hammer, llse ohne 53 |W 70 2 1:06:07,9
38 270 | Haizmann, Kirsten LG Altenstadt 58 |W 60 2 1:08:33,0
39 323 | Weller, Tanja ohne 74 |W 40 2 1:09:18,1
40 262 | Dunkel, Gundolf TG Grof3-Karben 46 |M 70 2 1:09:27,6
41 276 | Holl, Leslie Laufende Schneckenpost 73 |W 50 4 1:26:40,4
42 297 | Zahn, Thorsten Laufende Schneckenpost 62 | M 60 8 1:26:40,7
43 261 | Donges, Gerhard LLT Wallernhausen 37 |[M80 2 1:32:04,3
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301
303
299
318
316

Name, Vorname
Habtemichael, Nimora
Scharmann, Sophie
Pojezny, Len
Scharmann, Felix
Stengel, Louis
Tempelfeld, Andreas
Prenzel, Lutz
Pojezny, Ron
Pojezny, Finn

4,2 KM Lauf am 26.02.2023

Ergebnisliste
Verein/Ort

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
SSV Laubach

ohne

SSV Laubach

SV 1874 Laubach

SV 1874 Laubach

Blue Viking Running Team
ohne

ohne

09
08
14
10
14
68
49
10
13

WJ Ul16
WJ U16
MK U10
MJ U14
MK U10
M 50

M 70

MJ U14
MK U12

Endzeit
19:41,5
22:20,2
22:26,4
23:01,6
23:29,0
23:30,0
27:26,3
30:06,9
31:58,6
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